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Women / XP / XPsx10grp1
Session: X10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riana Greenberg1211
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 9.450 9.3509.425 37.425
5T 5T 5 4 1 

1 

Jillian Oquist1207
American Twisters

8.700 9.450 9.2009.625 36.975
9T 5T 1 7 2 

2 

Arden Jackson1210
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.900 9.1259.525 36.750
5T 10 2 8 3 

3 

Nina Ballou1202
American Twisters

8.550 9.225 9.4759.450 36.700
12 8 3T 1 4 

4 

Abigail Adler1201
American Twisters

9.250 9.350 9.4508.475 36.525
3T 7 9 2 5 

5 

Mariella Brueck1203
American Twisters

8.800 9.500 8.5009.450 36.250
8 3 3T 11 6 

6 

Tallulah Maramba1209
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 8.475 9.2258.850 35.900
2 11 8 6 7 

7 

Kelsey Edwards1205
American Twisters

9.450 9.475 8.7757.750 35.450
1 4 10 10 8 

8 

Angelina Nasse1206
American Twisters

9.100 9.525 9.3257.375 35.325
7 2 11 5 9 

9 

Alexa Cohen1204
American Twisters

8.700 9.650 8.0508.900 35.300
9T 1 7 12 10 

10 

Emily Buda1212
CATS of Jupiter

8.650 8.200 9.1009.200 35.150
11 12 6 9 11 

11 

Nicole Rengifo1208
American Twisters

9.250 9.125 9.3756.775 34.525
3T 9 12 3 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XPsx10grp2
Session: X10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Banks1231
CATS of Jupiter

9.600 9.175 9.3759.325 37.475
1 4 3 1T 1 

1 

Ava Andersen1221
American Twisters

8.950 9.450 9.0009.100 36.500
9 1 7 5 2 

2 

Eden Farmer1225
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 9.000 8.7509.450 36.350
4T 6 2 10 3 

3 

Mikayla Seldomridge1227
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.925 8.5009.675 36.300
3 8 1 11T 4 

4 

Katherine Rengifo1222
American Twisters

8.800 9.275 8.8259.300 36.200
10T 2 4 9 5 

5 

Sarah Samrout1230
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 9.125 9.0758.675 36.125
2 5 9 4 6 

6 

Olivia Scioscia1229
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 8.550 9.2009.200 36.050
6T 10 5T 3 7 

7 

Ella Watkins1228
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 8.950 8.5009.075 35.675
4T 7 8 11T 8 

8 

Emma Gonzales1226
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.625 8.8509.200 35.475
10T 9 5T 8 9 

9 

Adrianna Wagner1224
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.225 9.3757.300 35.000
6T 3 12 1T 10 

10 

Isabel Torres1223
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 8.225 8.9758.275 34.475
8 11 11 6 11 

11 

Natalie Moores1232
CATS of Jupiter

8.000 7.475 8.8758.650 33.000
12 12 10 7 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XPsx10grp3
Session: X10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nalani Kim1248
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.375 9.2758.875 36.975
1T 2 8 2 1 

1 

Hailey Daniele1247
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.450 9.2508.800 36.950
1T 1 9 3 2T

2T

Sarajane Kinney1249
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 9.275 9.4509.125 36.950
7 3 6 1 2T

2T

Ayana Ovalles1242
American Twisters

9.150 9.225 8.7009.250 36.325
5T 4 4T 9 4 

4 

Anayah Gilroy1244
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.600 8.8759.525 36.200
3T 7 1 6T 5 

5 

Nicole Garcia1241
American Twisters

9.200 8.725 8.8759.025 35.825
3T 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Appleton1246
Rising Stars  FL

8.950 8.000 9.2259.450 35.625
9 10 3 4 7 

7 

Kailee Oca1245
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.750 8.5759.500 35.575
11 5 2 10 8 

8 

Sarah Rimay1252
CATS of Jupiter

9.075 8.100 9.0508.400 34.625
8 9 10 5 9 

9 

Amber Bastin1251
CATS of Jupiter

9.150 7.600 8.4259.250 34.425
5T 11 4T 12 10 

10 

Katarina Gunnarsson1253
IGG Crawfordville

8.900 8.150 8.7508.175 33.975
10 8 11 8 11 

11 

Alayna Wilhelm1243
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 7.550 8.5508.050 32.850
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XPsx11grp1
Session: X11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Da'Vonne Stokes1312
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.000 9.0509.225 36.725
1T 5 2 5T 1 

1 

Lea Schroth1316
Rising Stars  FL

9.450 9.475 8.9258.800 36.650
1T 1 5T 9 2 

2 

Hannah Willmott1317
Rising Stars  FL

9.350 9.275 9.0758.800 36.500
3T 4 5T 4 3 

3 

Caitlin Greiner1313
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.350 9.375 9.2758.350 36.350
3T 2 10 2 4T

4T

Sarah Dietrich1319
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.300 9.2258.675 36.350
6T 3 7T 3 4T

4T

Brooke Christopher1315
Rising Stars  FL

9.150 8.575 9.0509.425 36.200
6T 8 1 5T 6 

6 

Jenna Dougherty1321
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.825 9.0259.150 35.750
11T 6 3 7 7 

7 

Greta Carter1311
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.500 9.3008.975 35.625
9 10 4 1 8 

8 

Amanda Bastin1320
CATS of Jupiter

8.750 8.725 8.9508.675 35.100
11T 7 7T 8 9 

9 

Haudie Mae Whitston1314
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 8.550 8.8757.950 34.525
6T 9 12 10 10 

10 

Sarah Bossardet1322
Daytona Beach

9.250 8.325 7.9008.625 34.100
5 11 9 12 11 

11 

Emily-Kathryn Cleghorn1318
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 7.000 8.4507.975 32.225
10 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XPsx11grp2
Session: X11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blain Amde1334
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 9.200 9.4759.275 37.350
3T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Hailey Crow1337
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.925 9.2009.550 37.275
1 6 1 5 2 

2 

Isabella Duhig1331
Christi's

9.425 9.650 9.0008.950 37.025
2 1 7 6 3 

3 

Morgan Bott1338
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.100 9.2259.175 36.900
3T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Keylee Pearson1336
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.650 9.3009.325 36.575
5 8 3 3 5 

5 

Abbey Neal1339
CATS of Jupiter

9.100 8.575 9.3759.450 36.500
10 9 2 2 6 

6 

Cassandra Daniello1340
Daytona Beach

9.225 9.250 8.8009.150 36.425
7 2 6 9 7 

7 

Danielle Mezera1335
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.825 8.9508.900 35.825
8T 7 8 7 8 

8 

Kerri Cucchi1342
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.950 8.9258.800 35.725
11 5 9 8 9 

9 

Maggie Benz1341
Reflex - FL

9.150 8.075 8.7507.675 33.650
8T 11 11 10 10 

10 

Skyler DiLoreto1332
Future Flipz

9.250 8.500 8.3007.300 33.350
6 10 12 11 11 

11 

Emily Burgos1333
Future Flipz

8.700 7.650 7.8008.200 32.350
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XPsx11grp3
Session: X11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Ruggiero1355
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.275 9.5259.425 37.525
5 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Megan Anderson1357
CATS of Jupiter

9.200 9.325 9.4759.425 37.425
6T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Jessie Laudermilk1358
Daytona Beach

9.450 9.000 9.3009.300 37.050
1T 7 4 3 3 

3 

Ade Bosworth1359
Jacksonville Academy

9.375 8.925 9.2509.325 36.875
3 8 3 4 4 

4 

Kaylie Mizerany1356
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 9.150 9.0758.950 36.325
9T 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Carlie Lewis1352
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.450 9.0758.575 36.300
6T 1 9 6T 6 

6 

Halle Hiracheta1353
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 8.675 9.2258.825 35.925
6T 9 7 5 7 

7 

Keren Blatt1351
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 9.225 8.6758.350 35.600
4 4 10T 11 8 

8 

Emily Willmott1354
Rising Stars  FL

9.450 7.850 8.9759.275 35.550
1T 10 5 8 9 

9 

Ashley Thurston1360
Jacksonville Academy

9.150 9.075 8.7508.350 35.325
9T 6 10T 9 10 

10 

Lauren Shields1362
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 7.200 8.7008.700 33.200
11 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: X10,X11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters P 113.450 27.950 28.675 28.525 28.300
15T 1 2

2 Rising Stars  FL P 112.400 28.250 28.200 28.300 27.650
6T1 2 3

3 Gymnastics Unlimited P 112.325 28.050 27.650 28.725 27.900
44 4 1

4 Tampa Bay Turners P 112.025 28.200 28.100 27.625 28.100
32 3 6

5 CATS of Jupiter P 111.700 27.950 27.325 28.200 28.225
25T 7 4

6 LaFleur's Tampa P 111.025 28.150 27.550 27.675 27.650
6T3 5 5

7 TNT Jacksonville P 109.975 27.500 27.350 27.400 27.725
510 6 7

8 Gymnastic Revolution P 107.775 27.800 26.925 25.475 27.575
88 8 9

9 Daytona Beach P 107.575 27.925 26.575 27.075 26.000
107 10 8

10 iFlip Gymnastics P 106.800 27.700 26.600 25.125 27.375
99 9 10
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